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SITE M :
OWNER:BNC—GROTH LLC EX. STORM STRUCTURE SCHEDULE: STORM _STRUCTURE SCHEDULE:
8] 205 N. MICHIGAN AVE. STE. 1900 ® S.S. CO. TYP. HO'
CHICAGO, IL 60601 ® '9;5?751 T /A E/DOT ST'D DI-3B N=1167.91
. 07 _ =1169. 6' THROAT
TAX MAP NUMBEIZ; gg;:g;_gg_ggzgg_gggg ggz RGP Y. =114 y w} G 166_5) (& (B) 5 LF OF 6" PVC OF SDR-35 AT 1%
' 15" RCP INV. ou-TLndEigrS INV:1162.5 1500 GALLON GREASE INTERCEPTOR PER DETAIL S—-17 (C—12) B
EXISTING LOT SIZE: 0.484 AC. & 0.069 AC. (0.553 AC. TOTAL) WITH 10" ORIFICE PLATE A . TOP=1170.23
29.6 LF OF 15" TYPE S INV. IN=1167.86
|\ ZONING: €2 — HIGH.INTENSITY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT STORM MANHOLE HDPE PIPE AT 2.03% Y. 0UT=1167.69
NI TOP=1168.33" (© 19 LF OF 6" PVC SDR-35 AT 1% Nj
PROPOSED USE: RESTAURANT, GENERAL 15" RCP INV. IN=1162.53"
15" RCP INV. OUT=1162.48" /3\ voor st bi-30 © Top—1160a3 | C CEARNG = MIN. K20 LOADING)
MINIMUM LOT SIZE REQUIRED: EXISTING LOT OF RECORD (6’ THROAT) INV.=1167.5
| ’ | STORM MANHOLE TOP:1168.4 ’ . [
SETBACKS: 30’ F.Y.S. OR 20’ F.Y.S. PROVIDED ALL PARKING IS LOCATED TOP=1166.56 - INV IN:1161.9 (© (@ 37 1 oF 6" PvC SDR-35 AT 1.16%
BEHIND THE FRONT BUILDING LINE. INV., IN=NOT ACCESSIBLE INV. OUT:1161.8 ® 5. CO. (TRAFFIC BEARNG — MIN. H20 LOADING)
NONE — SIDE SETBACK - S co. = M.
; _ TOP=1169.57
M| 15" REAR YARD SETBACK STORM MANHOLE A 130.5 LF OF 15” TYPE S @ . e \" (o prER SeErUCE INV. OUT=1167.07 ‘ il
_ TOP=1166.47" HDPE PIPE AT 6.36% ew | SETTER on BrosT & @ .
MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE: 50% 15" RCP INV. IN=1160.03' INV OUT:1153.5 (STR. F) ; 0421 -1t 40 LF OF & PVC SDR-35 AT 2%
BUILDING COVERAGE PROVIDED: APPROX. 8% 15" RCP INV. OUT=1159 77" 5,
TOP-116873
— MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT: 45’ INV. OUT=1166.27 |
, STORM MANHOLE
BUILDING HEIGHT PROVIDED: APPROX. 14 ':‘gf:;gﬁug Ne1156.68" (0 ® (F) 76 LF OF 6" PVC SDR-35 AT 1.7%
MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE: 90% 15" RCP INV. IN=1154.27" gsg AN o Q) S.S. MH (SAMPUNG MANHOLE)
L| LOT COVERAGE PROVIDED: APPROX. 567% 15" RCP INV. OUT=1154.02’ 6‘% TOP=1168.5 L
4 (2) 4" PVC CONDUIT FOR AEP A Y
ey ngEKgg ESSU:REPKEERNES:EMPLOYEES e a5, (2) 4" PVC CONDUIT FOR e ouTmiessT
- TOP=1162.52’ EX SS. MH A 169 LF OF 8" SDR-35 AT 0.
-12 SPACES REQUIRED 15” RCP INV. OUT=1159.77' £’rrmf’ OTHER BTILITY CONNECTIONS © P SRS A1 043 (FUBLO)
—| —30 SPACES PROVIDED (ZONING ADMINISTRATOR APPROVED SCHEDULE B) : @wﬁ ex. UP, —X EX. SS. MH A SS. C.O. (TRAFFIC BEARING — MIN. H20 LOADING) —
GRATE INLET 500 o p,,_zcr"ﬂ y el CAN WASH W/HOT TOP=1171.21
HANDICAPPED PARKING SPACES TOP=1157.92' 0 1" W.M. W/1.25" HDPE LAT. __ & COLD WATER
REQUIRED: 2 SPACES 4" HDPE INV. IN=1154.92' lj_-',gfh"'" APPROX. STATIC PRESSURE:88 PSI N (SEE ARCH. PLANS) 6L, ONFIRM & COORDINATE ALL TIE IN LOCATIONS W/M.E.P.
k| PROVIDED: 2 SPACES 157 RCP INV. IN=1153.32" - PER W.V.WA. GIS Ng 7 & ARCH. DRAWINGS PRIOR TO ANY INTERIOR OR EXTERIOR S.S. Ik
24" RCP INV. OUT=1153.02 / ,,% N N ex. fence PIPE BEING INSTALLED. NOTIFY ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY IF DISCREPANCIES :
RaReD. 1 SoACE STORM MANHOLE AT CURB INLET <GREASE TRAP TYP. Qe WN; N [ to remain BUILDING LIGHT ARE DISCOVERED PRIOR TO ANY CONSTRUCTION) J
PROVIDED: 1 SPACE TOP=1159.09 | " |SLOPED SIDEWALK R AN SEE SHEET C14 FOR
u P 1 SPAC 24" RCP INV. IN=1150.76" (<5% MAX) N \ % N LIGHTING DETAILS
_ 24" RCP INV. OUT=1150.74" ° NG N . |
LAYOUT PLAN NOTES: DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE EN A A ~ 2'X2" CONC. PAD FOR
1. NO CONSTRUCTION/FIELD CHANGES WITHOUT THE APPROVAL OF THE CONSULTING W/GATES/BOLLARDS & 7, RIS, o) s L S92 TANK
, ENGINEER, ROANOKE COUNTY & VDOT. CONC PAD TYP. (SEE /7 e AN « (SEE ARCH. PLANS) ,
2. CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE POSITIVE DRAINAGE AWAY FROM ALL STRUCTURES. PETAILS) / ; AN G.C SHALL PROVIDE ALL REQUIRED
A COORDINATION, REQUIRED MATERIALS
3. EXISTING PAVEMENT TO BE SAWCUT AT LEAST 1’ FROM THE EX. EP OR THE DISTANCE MATERIALS S p AND INSTALLATION TIMING BETWEEN AEP,
| | REQUIRED TO REACH THE FULL DEPTH OF PAVEMENT. o ROANOKE GAS, AND OTHER PROVIDERS i
4. A SIGN PERMIT MUST BE OBTAINED FOR EXISTING AND PROPOSED SIGNAGE FROM - Stwee Geavry M "
: 15’ PUBLIC WATERLINE
ROANOKE COUNTY PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION OF ANY SIGNAGE ONSITE. LM, Eame SDR 36 PVC 8 ' EASEMENT
I] MINIMUM SIGNAGE SETBACK FOR NEW SIGNAGE SHALL BE 10’ IF THE PROPOSED SIGN IS swEe MAVHOLE - NAT'L GAS SERVICE ® |
10’ TALL OR LESS. OTHERWISE, MINIMUM SETBACK SHALL BE 15’ IF THE PROPOSED SIGN Comve sy, LAE. , Hh -. BY RKE. GAS
IS IN_EXCESS OF 10’ IN HEIGHT. NOTE THAT NO SIGN SHALL EXCEED 25' IN HEIGHT IN Eastean VAULT fosprh  BA© COMPANY
THE C2 — HIGH INTENSITY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT. - Pae- Crsv ConceeTE /4" DIAMETER Hil
= (s WareerionT VDOT ST'D CG-12 H.C.
aey  Teame 1Cove (Sravomo WATEET RAMP TYP & B
5. ANY EXTERIOR LIGHTING FIXTURES SHALL BE DESIGNED, LOCATED, AND ARRANGED SO -5, Fouwo CG—2 CURB TYP. | : P
AS NOT TO DIRECT GLARE ON ADJOINING STREETS OR RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES. THE
LIGHTING INTENSITY AT ADJOINING RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES SHALL NOT EXCEED 0.5 FOOT - 4" WHITE COMMERCIAL —| POST MT'D / ®
4| CANDLES. TRAFFIC PAINT STRIPING H.C. SIGNAGE il
6. A PHOTOMETRIC PLAN SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO ROANOKE COUNTY FOR REVIEW AND (MIN. 2 COATS) \E‘ £ /
APPROVAL BY THE LIGHTING CONTRACTOR AS REQUIRED FOR ANY PROPOSED LIGHTING. &
STANDARD —
| 7. ALL REFUSE SERVICE (DUMPSTERS/CONTAINERS), OUTDOOR STORAGE, AND ROOFTOP OR ASPHALT ex. UP. =
GROUNDLEVEL MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT IN ALL ZONING DISTRICTS SHALL BE SCREENED PAVEMENT TvP.  |l] & guy wires
FROM SURROUNDING VIEWS. IN ADDITION, PROPOSED GROUND LEVEL AND ROOFTOP . F
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SHALL BE SCREENED OR LANDSCAPED FROM VIEW. VAcoum TaTED W / f/ iD—%ﬁ-éHé
le _ STATIC: 98PSI le
8. G.C. SHALL PROVIDE A SERIES 3200 KNOX BOX AT THE ENTRY DOOR OF THE BUILDING G.C. TO VERIFY THE 04-29- 1 PASsED | 4
PER COUNTY OF ROANOKE STANDARDS IN REGARDS TO MOUNTING HEIGHT AND TYPE OF FoR T P 3 RN LOCATION OF ALL 1 / N e50 & o Pg:,
KNOX BOX. THE SAMPLING MANHOLE (STR. F) THp e UTILES Q\g{m WA
— 9. EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT INFORMATION — WVWWA ID: 22586 (WEST OF SUBJECT PROPERTY THE PR et pNER SHALL BE DEVELOPMENT X R O PR DRNARE i” e W i
ACROSS BERNARD DRIVE) LATERAL ON THE UPHILL SIDE OF @
10. ALL ROOFLEADERS SHALL DISCHARGE AT GRADE IN THE REAR OF THE BUILDING STR. F. / \ Q f
LF (SOUTHWEST DIRECTION) VDOT STD LOADING SPACE o, |
of CG-6 CURB - MIN. 10'x20 Q R § , “u
11. G.C. SHALL PROVIDE THE REQUIRED BACKFLOW PREVENTERS FOR THE BUILDING AS e = —_— TP o AR / QY | \
REQUIRED BY THE INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE & WESTERN VIRGINIA WATER AUTHORITY. —t7 — 7 € = e— ex. sign $ S&) \ o,
. ) " '
| 12. G.C. SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING TEMPORARY POWER DURING THE - - S — O ?:: ~ 1 VAN ACCESSIBLE 6 =M X % Ks
CONSTRUCTION PROCESS. COORDINATE DIRECTLY WITH A.E.P. FOR THIS SERVICE. —_— . ' H.C. PARKING STALL Py Q \
80 T W/PAINTED SYMBOL :
13. ALL SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUTS LOCATED WITHIN PAVED OR CONCRETE AREAS WITH g2 STOP BAR & VDOT ST'D | \
E| TRAFFIC SHALL HAVE TRAFFIC BEARING CLEANOUT TOPS PROVIDED AS A MINIMUM. W 0% : ETTERING & ® CG-6 CURB T q‘% (3
£5M DIRECTIONAL ARROWS & GUTTER TYP. . _—T 4°RCP ——— 24"RCP ——— 24"RC E
14. THE W.V.WA. WILL NEED TO INSPECT THE GREASE TRAP PRIOR TO INSTALLATION TO ION & — T T T T T—" i N —
ENSURE IT MEETS THE W.V.WA. F.0.G. POLICY STANDARDS. POINT OF CONTACT SHALL BE 8" o POST (30"30" m— . o BENCHMARK
| | DAVID VOGELSONG AT (540) 853—5688. o - SANITARY R -2 vP) ‘{ G G c—8¢C EX. CURB INLET 3 ~ -
T & . TOP=1159.09 B
15. THE G.C. WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR CORE DRILLING THIS EXISTING SANITARY SEWER f’ggssuﬁ- / T .
MANHOLE AND PROVIDING A FLEXIBLE BOOT PER W.V.W.A. STANDARDS. THIS WORK SHALL = G.C. SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR \
BE SUPERVISED AND INSPECTED BY THE W.V.W.A. INSPECTOR. G.C. TO COORDINATE TIMING SAW CUT & TACK COAT ALL ELECTRIC RD. ' ADJUST EX. MH TO \:ROVIDING TEMP. SHORING &/OR \
[D| FOR THE REQ'D INSPECTIONS W/APPROPRIATE PARTIES.POINT OF CONTACT SHALL BE DAVID D HORIZONTAL & YERTICAL PAVEMENT S TN FIC CONTROL F.G. AS REQD RELOCATION OF JHE EXIST. . Io|
VOGELSONG AT (540) 853-5688. ex 55 mh A CONNECTION SECTION TYP. WORK WITHIN THE R.O.W. RAMSITION_CURB 1] PR STOR ‘SEWERCINEoX A REQ'D A
16. BACKFLOW PREVENTION SHALL BE INSTALLED BY G.C. IN THE UTILITY ROOM. 1171,
E UTILITY ROOM \ W4 NV IN-1164.19" ALL NEW PAVEMENT LOCATED W/ ELECTRIC ROAD - R/W VARIES ex. SIGN SHALL BE REFACED
s ; , THE PUBLIC R.O.W. SHALL MATCH |
S. 8"DIP INV. IN:1163.87 AND PERMITTED WITH
A , THE PVMT. SECTIONS ON SHEET RIE. 419 - 35 MPH ROANOKE COUNTY
2 E 8DIP INV. IN: 1163.71 C10 OR MATCH-EXISTING: 2 RN OKE COUNTY. A P
1 10” DIP INV. OUT:1163.50° e WHICHEVER IS GREATER R J.j=,__2 HOI ISDE EETEQ,E;;;THMWANAAGLEFR i
lc c
INTERSECTION SIGHT DISTANCE: (1"=30")
a 7 ! N, g =
VAT A / ff ( o, \
. / _
GRAPHIC SCALE A WY i f/ AN
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W - N ;
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y; - ¢ 24 RCP—% & PO o . g
( IN FEET ) e = 5 (S V- ReP 4R #ROP e 24"ROP e T 0P e 24"RCP 24"RCP - /_’///__65/
— 1 inch = 20 ft. p- - oL & - TOP=1159.09 — — O N ' ce 24"ReP —{—— 24°rep 24"RCP 24°RCP ——— 24"Rop= pmp
/ \ 1 A ~ _
GRAPHIC SCALE A ST A AT veD ‘ \ % soL - 365" W’?ﬂ? > )
A . s o . T K 600" + AVALAG A
e ™ e — N ELECTRC ROL 5 ¥ \ \
RIE_419 ~ 35
1 inch = 30 ¢ — e k - — o i — =
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AND ASSOCIATES _INC

REFLECTING TOMORROW

www.balzer.cc

Roanoke
New River Valley
Richmond
Staunton
Harrisonburg

RESIDENTIAL LAND DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING
SITE DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING
LAND USE PLANNING & ZONING
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
LAND SURVEYING
ARCHITECTURE
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING
ENVIRONMENTAL & SOIL SCIENCE
WETLAND DELINEATIONS & STREAM EVALUATIONS

I
Balzer and Associates, Inc.
1208 Corporate Circle
Roanoke, VA 24018
540-772-9580 .

FAX 540-772-8050
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